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113 SE COLEMAN LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 864 49.9200 55.91 48,306 1985 1985 0 0
AP
60 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 9,661

864 864 9,661

BAS= W36 S24 E36 N24$.

BAS

36

24

36

24

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

15,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,500
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113 SE COLEMAN LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,277 67.1400 40.28 51,438 1975 1975 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 1,224 100 1,224 9,861

UCP 264 20 53 427

1,488 1,277 10,288

BAS= W40 S24 E62 N12 UCP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 N12$.
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